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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 4.0

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate SLG Mettertal e.V. 233-15 177-04 233-11 233-05 585-23 1461-058
2 SELB, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 236-13 180-11 223-04 235-11 580-28 1454-067
3 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 236-13 176-10 224-04 233-07 585-30 1454-064
4 BERGER, Markus USG Bludenz-Bürs 239-13 178-07 225-04 231-08 575-20 1448-052
5 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 232-06 174-03 217-04 228-06 568-21 1419-040
6 STOCKER, Manuela USG Bludenz/Bürs 233-07 176-06 225-04 220-05 564-18 1418-040
7 ACHORNER, Josef SG Hopfgarten 225-07 179-09 221-05 215-04 573-14 1413-039
8 Karga, Aytac SLG Bad Wiessee 236-15 175-04 214-01 228-02 557-18 1410-040
9 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 236-16 174-06 197-01 229-05 573-25 1409-053

10 ZICK, Christoph USG Bludenz/Bürs 227-16 175-05 215-02 231-06 556-23 1404-052
11 GSALLER, Eduard SSC Klesch St. Daniel 239-17 171-06 206-04 227-02 557-20 1400-049
12 Frohneberg, Andre SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 232-09 170-05 196-03 225-03 560-20 1383-040
13 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 233-09 174-03 211-01 216-03 545-14 1379-030
14 PROBST, Roland USG Bludenz/Bürs 231-08 174-04 189-00 198-04 559-10 1351-026
15 Benz, Thomas SLG D & S Rosenheim 229-08 166-01 202-01 214-05 526-18 1337-033
16 Stauner, Peter SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 233-09 175-08 135-00 229-04 556-15 1328-036
17 Benz, Manuel SLG D & S Rosenheim 221-06 165-03 161-00 216-05 523-12 1286-026
18 WÜRTENBERGER, Christoph SG Kundl 233-09 163-04 172-01 233-06 471-11 1272-031
19 Ehrenstrasser, Christian SG Kundl 222-09 150-02 141-02 224-04 516-14 1253-031
20 THAURER, Michael SG Kundl 108-05 168-03 187-01 231-08 541-17 1235-034
21 KASPERCZYK, Maik SG Kundl 214-01 155-03 163-01 179-00 472-06 1183-011
22 EGGER, Gerhard SSC Klesch St. Daniel 231-06 162-01 135-01 218-04 417-06 1163-018
23 THIEN, Uwe Post-SV Graz 222-05 109-03 141-00 214-00 430-08 1116-016
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 4.0

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Müller, Ludwig SLG Bad Wiessee 237-17 176-08 223-04 236-11 583-27 1455-067
2 SELB, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 239-18 179-11 224-02 236-11 576-25 1454-067
3 BORZ, Markus SC Offenhausen 236-13 173-06 230-11 234-06 580-27 1453-063
4 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 233-12 176-10 227-07 236-07 579-20 1451-056
5 ACHORNER, Josef SG Hopfgarten 237-11 180-12 219-03 231-06 577-20 1444-052
6 BERGER, Markus USG Bludenz-Bürs 236-12 168-09 215-02 233-10 583-24 1435-057
7 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 235-13 174-05 213-03 233-07 566-18 1421-046
8 JÄGER, Thomas SG Kundl 238-12 178-06 213-01 229-07 563-10 1421-036
9 MÖSL, Andreas LH Salzburg 240-20 176-03 212-02 221-05 570-23 1419-053

10 Kronnenthaler, Matthias Einzelmitglied 232-08 179-06 209-03 229-06 570-17 1419-040
11 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 233-09 178-09 213-01 225-04 563-23 1412-046
12 Angermaier, Stefan SLG Bad Wiessee 235-13 176-06 222-02 226-02 548-21 1407-044
13 KNAB, Enrico HSV Hochfilzen 239-13 173-03 192-02 233-08 564-18 1401-044
14 ZICK, Christoph USG Bludenz/Bürs 230-02 174-03 202-00 225-06 564-14 1395-025
15 PAAR, Anna-Susanne SG Hopfgarten 228-02 173-05 210-01 223-06 561-10 1395-024
16 STOCKER, Manuela USG Bludenz/Bürs 235-14 171-03 218-02 209-02 557-11 1390-032
17 PROBST, Roland USG Bludenz/Bürs 223-08 166-03 219-01 226-04 548-12 1382-028
18 WINKLER, Dieter HSV Hochfilzen 233-12 178-10 175-00 235-04 557-19 1378-045
19 CODRU, Cosmin Argus MAG 227-12 173-07 190-03 222-07 545-19 1357-048
20 GSALLER, Eduard SSC Klesch St. Daniel 235-05 170-02 187-02 184-02 554-13 1330-024
21 KASPERCZYK, Maik SG Kundl 231-08 167-01 161-00 215-04 537-13 1311-026
22 Wagner, Wolfgang SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 240-14 164-01 163-00 229-04 490-11 1286-030
23 CODRU, Octavia Argus MAG 233-08 170-03 167-02 220-02 482-16 1272-031
24 THIEN, Uwe Post-SV Graz 228-08 172-06 172-01 199-02 491-13 1262-030
25 SCHLOMS, Martin SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach 1883 e.V. 236-14 154-00 76-01 219-01 438-12 1123-028
26 EGGER, Gerhard SSC Klesch St. Daniel 219-04 149-01 126-00 170-02 439-05 1103-012
27 WIBMER, Heinrich SSC Klesch St. Daniel 217-05 127-03 76-00 170-01 338-06 928-015
28 Langas, Maximilian SLG Bad Wiessee 174-02 73-00 87-00 163-01 370-06 867-009
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
Einzelwertung - C.9.1B Revolver OS

PPC 4.0

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 239-17 180-12 229-05 237-12 587-27 1472-073
2 PÜHRINGER, Manfred LHA-Linz 239-15 178-10 218-06 239-10 587-27 1461-068
3 Heckmeier, Erich SLG Donauwörth e.V. 239-15 180-11 226-04 238-11 578-25 1461-066
4 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 238-16 179-07 227-07 233-04 582-25 1459-059
5 ZICK, Christoph USG Bludenz/Bürs 237-18 178-02 231-04 216-08 591-25 1453-057
6 Gruner, Beate SLG Mettertal e.V. 237-13 178-11 221-03 236-12 575-26 1447-065
7 STOCKER, Manuela USG Bludenz/Bürs 236-10 179-12 224-08 224-02 584-28 1447-060
8 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 234-14 175-02 223-05 231-05 581-23 1444-049
9 BERGER, Markus USG Bludenz-Bürs 240-19 174-06 225-02 235-07 569-16 1443-050

10 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 230-09 177-08 226-05 229-10 570-18 1432-050
11 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 236-12 175-06 218-07 235-09 560-12 1424-046
12 THANNER, Christoph SG Kundl 235-16 175-09 218-06 222-07 554-13 1404-051
13 PROBST, Roland USG Bludenz/Bürs 230-09 179-11 199-02 222-04 570-17 1400-043
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
Einzelwertung - C.9.2B Pistol OS

PPC 4.0

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 SELB, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 239-15 178-11 234-10 237-13 590-33 1478-082
2 PÜHRINGER, Manfred LHA-Linz 240-18 179-11 236-10 238-16 583-29 1476-084
3 PAIL, Richard LH-Graz 240-18 179-10 230-05 233-10 586-29 1468-072
4 BERGER, Markus USG Bludenz-Bürs 238-15 178-06 230-09 229-06 583-28 1458-064
5 Müller, Ludwig SLG Bad Wiessee 234-10 174-06 225-06 233-12 590-36 1456-070
6 ZICK, Christoph USG Bludenz/Bürs 236-06 176-09 228-06 235-08 576-20 1451-049
7 WINKLER, Dieter HSV Hochfilzen 237-12 172-08 205-06 235-11 581-28 1430-065
8 PROBST, Roland USG Bludenz/Bürs 237-15 176-05 212-00 230-03 572-18 1427-041
9 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 236-07 161-05 226-05 229-05 572-29 1424-051

10 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 235-07 172-03 209-00 229-04 557-09 1402-023
11 BORZ, Markus SC Offenhausen 233-06 174-08 216-04 234-06 538-22 1395-046
12 WEINTRAUT, Fabian SG Kundl 236-17 173-05 187-01 226-04 550-18 1372-045
13 CODRU, Octavia Argus MAG 235-12 167-02 205-03 227-08 535-15 1369-040
14 WÜRTENBERGER, Christoph SG Kundl 231-06 171-03 201-01 229-04 535-19 1367-033
15 Winkler, Peter SG Kundl 234-11 174-08 206-01 209-02 538-13 1361-035
16 THIEN, Uwe Post-SV Graz 234-12 166-02 171-01 227-04 550-13 1348-032
17 KASPERCZYK, Maik SG Kundl 228-06 165-01 206-01 207-01 533-08 1339-017
18 THAURER, Michael SG Kundl 225-03 159-00 202-00 191-03 536-07 1313-013
19 WIDAUER, Christoph SG Kundl 224-05 155-02 142-00 205-01 497-09 1223-017
20 Wildauer, Alexander ISB 230-03 157-03 134-00 206-03 433-11 1160-020
21 FISCHER, Andreas SG Mieming 220-06 141-02 165-00 193-02 441-05 1160-015
22 LUN, Mike SG Kundl 238-15 169-06 207-00 226-05 118-05 958-031
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

PPC 4.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 SELB, Walter WA 4169 USG Bludenz-Bürs 296-023 284-007 580-030
2 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 297-014 280-006 577-020
3 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 298-014 277-005 575-019
4 BERGER, Markus WA 3991 USG Bludenz-Bürs 294-017 277-003 571-020
5 ACHORNER, Josef WA 1385 SG Hopfgarten 298-019 268-002 566-021
6 JÄGER, Thomas WA 7813 SG Kundl 291-012 273-005 564-017
7 MÖSL, Andreas WA 7107 LH Salzburg 280-008 283-014 563-022
8 BORZ, Markus WA 5782 SC Offenhausen 296-017 264-001 560-018
9 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 293-013 263-002 556-015

10 WINKLER, Dieter WA 7047 HSV Hochfilzen 292-009 264-001 556-010
11 STOCKER, Manuela WA 6919 USG Bludenz/Bürs 295-013 260-005 555-018
12 WIDAUER, Christoph WA 8216 SG Kundl 291-015 261-004 552-019
13 BRUNNER, Bernhard WA 7939 SG Kundl 287-011 262-001 549-012
14 ZICK, Christoph WA 8063 USG Bludenz/Bürs 293-010 253-001 546-011
15 Kronnenthaler, Matthias 69610 Einzelmitglied 289-011 251-002 540-013
16 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 296-013 225-000 521-013
17 THAURER, Michael WA 8471 SG Kundl 285-011 225-001 510-012
18 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 281-012 184-002 465-014
19 KNAB, Enrico WA 6728 HSV Hochfilzen 276-012 181-000 457-012
20 SCHLOMS, Martin WA 7569 SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach 1883 e.V. 262-008 167-001 429-009
21 EGGER, Gerhard WA 8125 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 246-007 181-001 427-008
22 WIBMER, Heinrich WA 8168 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 158-002 22-000 180-002
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

PPC 4.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 BERGER, Markus WA 3991 USG Bludenz-Bürs 294-019 283-007 577-026
2 BORZ, Markus WA 5782 SC Offenhausen 294-016 273-003 567-019
3 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 295-010 268-004 563-014
4 ZICK, Christoph WA 8063 USG Bludenz/Bürs 289-007 271-001 560-008
5 THAURER, Michael WA 8471 SG Kundl 291-014 268-003 559-017
6 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 286-008 272-003 558-011
7 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter WA 6681 SC Offenhausen 290-011 260-004 550-015
8 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 293-015 256-002 549-017
9 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 298-014 246-003 544-017

10 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 289-009 249-001 538-010
11 GSALLER, Eduard WA 8126 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 284-008 246-003 530-011
12 PROBST, Roland WA 6920 USG Bludenz/Bürs 283-010 245-001 528-011
13 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 268-006 204-001 472-007
14 CODRU, Cosmin WA 7118 Argus MAG 234-012 222-002 456-014
15 WIBMER, Heinrich WA 8168 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 197-001 83-000 280-001
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4,25"

PPC 4.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Angermaier, Stefan 58278 SLG Bad Wiessee 179-014 295-011 474-025
2 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter WA 6681 SC Offenhausen 180-013 293-012 473-025
3 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 180-013 292-011 472-024
4 Frohneberg, Andre 33104 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 180-010 288-007 468-017
5 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 179-015 289-002 468-017
6 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 179-012 288-008 467-020
7 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 180-015 286-007 466-022
8 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-013 286-003 466-016
9 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 178-011 287-006 465-017

10 Stauner, Peter 22948 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 180-012 284-003 464-015
11 GSALLER, Eduard WA 8126 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 180-012 282-006 462-018
12 WÜRTENBERGER, ChristophWA 7941 SG Kundl 180-013 282-003 462-016
13 HÖRL, Manfred WA 6036 SG Hopfgarten 175-004 284-007 459-011
14 BERGER, Markus WA 3991 USG Bludenz-Bürs 178-010 280-003 458-013
15 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 176-008 271-006 447-014
16 PROBST, Roland WA 6920 USG Bludenz/Bürs 179-011 263-004 442-015
17 Benz, Thomas 35935 SLG D & S Rosenheim 176-005 266-001 442-006
18 Benz, Manuel 35936 SLG D & S Rosenheim 172-003 252-000 424-003
19 JÄGER, Thomas WA 7813 SG Kundl 152-009 267-013 419-022
20 KASPERCZYK, Maik WA 7443 SG Kundl 175-007 236-001 411-008
21 Langas, Maximilian 66011 SLG Bad Wiessee 172-004 228-001 400-005
22 EGGER, Gerhard WA 8125 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 177-012 169-001 346-013
23 WIBMER, Heinrich WA 8168 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 167-002 146-000 313-002
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

PPC 4.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 180-012 290-007 470-019
2 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 179-013 289-010 468-023
3 HÖRL, Manfred WA 6036 SG Hopfgarten 179-011 282-004 461-015
4 PROBST, Roland WA 6920 USG Bludenz/Bürs 174-006 283-004 457-010
5 Stauner, Peter 22948 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 180-010 276-004 456-014
6 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 180-012 273-007 453-019
7 GSALLER, Eduard WA 8126 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 179-012 272-004 451-016
8 BERGER, Markus WA 3991 USG Bludenz-Bürs 178-009 271-003 449-012
9 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 178-006 271-003 449-009

10 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 177-008 269-001 446-009
11 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter WA 6681 SC Offenhausen 177-008 268-004 445-012
12 Benz, Thomas 35935 SLG D & S Rosenheim 176-011 265-003 441-014
13 Frohneberg, Andre 33104 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 174-009 260-001 434-010
14 Benz, Manuel 35936 SLG D & S Rosenheim 172-006 247-002 419-008
15 KASPERCZYK, Maik WA 7443 SG Kundl 175-007 233-003 408-010
16 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 175-010 228-004 403-014
17 EGGER, Gerhard WA 8125 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 169-004 114-000 283-004
18 WIBMER, Heinrich WA 8168 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 118-000 128-000 246-000
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

PPC 4.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schwarzenauer, Franz Josef 69054 SG Kundl 150-009 243-007 393-016
2 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 150-011 238-005 388-016
3 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter WA 6681 SC Offenhausen 148-012 232-001 380-013
4 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 147-007 228-004 375-011
5 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 150-010 223-002 373-012
6 Stauner, Peter 22948 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 147-006 223-003 370-009
7 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 123-001 137-001 260-002
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

PPC 4.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 SELB, Walter WA 4169 USG Bludenz-Bürs 180-014 298-013 478-027
2 PAIL, Richard WA 6726 LH-Graz 178-010 292-016 470-026
3 ACHORNER, Josef WA 1385 SG Hopfgarten 178-012 292-012 470-024
4 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 180-014 287-005 467-019
5 BORZ, Markus WA 5782 SC Offenhausen 178-013 285-014 463-027
6 ZICK, Christoph WA 8063 USG Bludenz/Bürs 176-010 287-008 463-018
7 BRUNNER, Bernhard WA 7939 SG Kundl 179-013 284-005 463-018
8 Angermaier, Stefan 58278 SLG Bad Wiessee 180-015 281-005 461-020
9 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 177-008 282-005 459-013

10 MÖSL, Andreas WA 7107 LH Salzburg 180-015 277-002 457-017
11 WIDAUER, Christoph WA 8216 SG Kundl 177-006 280-001 457-007
12 JÄGER, Thomas WA 7813 SG Kundl 180-012 274-004 454-016
13 KASPERCZYK, Maik WA 7443 SG Kundl 178-009 274-003 452-012
14 WÜRTENBERGER, ChristophWA 7941 SG Kundl 180-010 271-001 451-011
15 Ehrenstrasser, Christian 69732 SG Kundl 179-010 271-003 450-013
16 FERTL, Norbert WA 8332 SG Lustenau 176-009 273-006 449-015
17 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 176-010 264-005 440-015
18 WEINTRAUT, Fabian WA 7623 SG Kundl 180-009 255-004 435-013
19 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 140-012 294-010 434-022
20 Benz, Thomas 35935 SLG D & S Rosenheim 177-010 232-001 409-011
21 Bielefeld, Simona 64100 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 171-007 223-000 394-007
22 Benz, Manuel 35936 SLG D & S Rosenheim 166-003 222-003 388-006
23 SCHLOMS, Martin WA 7569 SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach 1883 e.V. 173-003 131-000 304-003
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.10 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol 3,65"

PPC 4.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 PAIL, Richard WA 6726 LH-Graz 180-013 294-011 474-024
2 Schwarzenauer, Franz Josef 69054 SG Kundl 180-016 289-004 469-020
3 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 177-009 281-010 458-019
4 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 176-011 282-005 458-016
5 MÖSL, Andreas WA 7107 LH Salzburg 180-011 277-004 457-015
6 JÄGER, Thomas WA 7813 SG Kundl 179-015 275-004 454-019
7 BRUNNER, Bernhard WA 7939 SG Kundl 177-011 274-003 451-014
8 BORZ, Markus WA 5782 SC Offenhausen 177-010 272-005 449-015
9 BERGER, Markus WA 3991 USG Bludenz-Bürs 177-011 268-005 445-016

10 WIDAUER, Christoph WA 8216 SG Kundl 179-012 260-001 439-013
11 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 177-009 262-003 439-012
12 PROBST, Roland WA 6920 USG Bludenz/Bürs 172-004 267-005 439-009
13 KNAB, Enrico WA 6728 HSV Hochfilzen 175-006 245-002 420-008
14 WEINTRAUT, Fabian WA 7623 SG Kundl 180-012 225-002 405-014
15 KASPERCZYK, Maik WA 7443 SG Kundl 175-004 226-001 401-005
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
Einzelwertung - Rifle 1500

5.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Gesamt

1 Fertl, Norbert FS #19 Österreich/SG Lustenau 239 179 224 237 576-28 1455-076
2 Thanner, Christoph FS #2 Österreich/SG Kundl 240 177 230 224 584-27 1455-061
3 Borz, Markus PN11225 SC Offenhausen 235 179 222 232 577-26 1445-062
4 Brunner, Bernhard FS #20 Österreich/SG Kundl 232 177 224 230 581-31 1444-063
5 Zick, Christoph FS #15 Österreich/USG Bludenz/Bürs 234 176 220 229 574-26 1433-055
6 Kögl, Martin PN12772 SG Hopfgarten 233 154 226 221 581-31 1415-067
7 Gsaller, Eduard FS #18 Österreich/SSC Klesch St. Daniel 232 175 215 219 571-25 1412-050
8 Codru, Cosmin FS #10 Romania/C.S. Argus Mag 233 175 203 235 564-23 1410-056
9 Würtenberger, Christoph 69709 SG Kundl 216 175 214 233 569-26 1407-061

10 Probst, Roland FS #6 Österreich/USG Bludenz/Bürs 224 172 226 220 563-21 1405-037
11 Krauß, Jochen FS #17 Österreich/SG Hopfgarten 231 176 208 224 553-21 1392-055
12 Benz, Thomas 35935 SLG D & S Rosenheim 233 173 199 222 559-14 1386-039
13 Fischer, Andreas FS #13 Österreich/FSC Imst 232 168 198 231 537-13 1366-046
14 Kraler, Patrick FS #16 Österreich/GKSS Brixlegg 232 172 175 220 558-25 1357-050
15 Thien, Uwe FS #9 Österreich/Post-SV Graz 221 172 192 221 535-08 1341-017
16 Benz, Manuel 35936 SLG D & S Rosenheim 226 172 178 224 524-16 1324-037
17 Stocker, Manuela FS #7 Österreich/USG Bludenz/Bürs 212 177 221 0 574-30 1184-052
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 4.0

Gruner, Beate
High Master

SLG Mettertal e.V.

1461-058

Overall Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

2 SELB, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 236-13 180-11 223-04 235-11 580-28 1454-067
3 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 236-13 176-10 224-04 233-07 585-30 1454-064

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 BERGER, Markus USG Bludenz-Bürs 239-13 178-07 225-04 231-08 575-20 1448-052
2 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 232-06 174-03 217-04 228-06 568-21 1419-040
3 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 236-16 174-06 197-01 229-05 573-25 1409-053
4 Frohneberg, Andre SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 232-09 170-05 196-03 225-03 560-20 1383-040
5 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 233-09 174-03 211-01 216-03 545-14 1379-030
6 Stauner, Peter SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 233-09 175-08 135-00 229-04 556-15 1328-036

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 STOCKER, Manuela USG Bludenz/Bürs 233-07 176-06 225-04 220-05 564-18 1418-040
2 ACHORNER, Josef SG Hopfgarten 225-07 179-09 221-05 215-04 573-14 1413-039
3 Karga, Aytac SLG Bad Wiessee 236-15 175-04 214-01 228-02 557-18 1410-040
4 ZICK, Christoph USG Bludenz/Bürs 227-16 175-05 215-02 231-06 556-23 1404-052
5 PROBST, Roland USG Bludenz/Bürs 231-08 174-04 189-00 198-04 559-10 1351-026
6 Benz, Thomas SLG D & S Rosenheim 229-08 166-01 202-01 214-05 526-18 1337-033

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 GSALLER, Eduard SSC Klesch St. Daniel 239-17 171-06 206-04 227-02 557-20 1400-049
2 Benz, Manuel SLG D & S Rosenheim 221-06 165-03 161-00 216-05 523-12 1286-026
3 THIEN, Uwe Post-SV Graz 222-05 109-03 141-00 214-00 430-08 1116-016

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 WÜRTENBERGER, Christoph SG Kundl 233-09 163-04 172-01 233-06 471-11 1272-031
2 Ehrenstrasser, Christian SG Kundl 222-09 150-02 141-02 224-04 516-14 1253-031
3 THAURER, Michael SG Kundl 108-05 168-03 187-01 231-08 541-17 1235-034
4 KASPERCZYK, Maik SG Kundl 214-01 155-03 163-01 179-00 472-06 1183-011
5 EGGER, Gerhard SSC Klesch St. Daniel 231-06 162-01 135-01 218-04 417-06 1163-018

- Seite 1 -                           01.02.2026  16:10



30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 4.0

Müller, Ludwig
Expert

SLG Bad Wiessee

1455-067

Overall Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

2 SELB, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 239-18 179-11 224-02 236-11 576-25 1454-067
3 BORZ, Markus SC Offenhausen 236-13 173-06 230-11 234-06 580-27 1453-063

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 233-12 176-10 227-07 236-07 579-20 1451-056
2 ACHORNER, Josef SG Hopfgarten 237-11 180-12 219-03 231-06 577-20 1444-052
3 BERGER, Markus USG Bludenz-Bürs 236-12 168-09 215-02 233-10 583-24 1435-057
4 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 235-13 174-05 213-03 233-07 566-18 1421-046
5 MÖSL, Andreas LH Salzburg 240-20 176-03 212-02 221-05 570-23 1419-053
6 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 233-09 178-09 213-01 225-04 563-23 1412-046
7 STOCKER, Manuela USG Bludenz/Bürs 235-14 171-03 218-02 209-02 557-11 1390-032

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 JÄGER, Thomas SG Kundl 238-12 178-06 213-01 229-07 563-10 1421-036
2 Kronnenthaler, Matthias Einzelmitglied 232-08 179-06 209-03 229-06 570-17 1419-040
3 Angermaier, Stefan SLG Bad Wiessee 235-13 176-06 222-02 226-02 548-21 1407-044
4 KNAB, Enrico HSV Hochfilzen 239-13 173-03 192-02 233-08 564-18 1401-044
5 ZICK, Christoph USG Bludenz/Bürs 230-02 174-03 202-00 225-06 564-14 1395-025
6 PAAR, Anna-Susanne SG Hopfgarten 228-02 173-05 210-01 223-06 561-10 1395-024
7 PROBST, Roland USG Bludenz/Bürs 223-08 166-03 219-01 226-04 548-12 1382-028
8 WINKLER, Dieter HSV Hochfilzen 233-12 178-10 175-00 235-04 557-19 1378-045
9 CODRU, Cosmin Argus MAG 227-12 173-07 190-03 222-07 545-19 1357-048

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Wagner, Wolfgang SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 240-14 164-01 163-00 229-04 490-11 1286-030
2 CODRU, Octavia Argus MAG 233-08 170-03 167-02 220-02 482-16 1272-031

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 GSALLER, Eduard SSC Klesch St. Daniel 235-05 170-02 187-02 184-02 554-13 1330-024
2 KASPERCZYK, Maik SG Kundl 231-08 167-01 161-00 215-04 537-13 1311-026
3 THIEN, Uwe Post-SV Graz 228-08 172-06 172-01 199-02 491-13 1262-030
4 SCHLOMS, Martin SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach 1883 e.V. 236-14 154-00 76-01 219-01 438-12 1123-028
5 EGGER, Gerhard SSC Klesch St. Daniel 219-04 149-01 126-00 170-02 439-05 1103-012
6 WIBMER, Heinrich SSC Klesch St. Daniel 217-05 127-03 76-00 170-01 338-06 928-015
7 Langas, Maximilian SLG Bad Wiessee 174-02 73-00 87-00 163-01 370-06 867-009
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
Einzelwertung - C.9.1B Revolver OS

PPC 4.0

Gruner, Klaus
High Master

SLG Mettertal e.V.

1472-073

Overall Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

2 PÜHRINGER, Manfred LHA-Linz 239-15 178-10 218-06 239-10 587-27 1461-068
3 Heckmeier, Erich SLG Donauwörth e.V. 239-15 180-11 226-04 238-11 578-25 1461-066

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate SLG Mettertal e.V. 237-13 178-11 221-03 236-12 575-26 1447-065
2 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 230-09 177-08 226-05 229-10 570-18 1432-050

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 238-16 179-07 227-07 233-04 582-25 1459-059
2 STOCKER, Manuela USG Bludenz/Bürs 236-10 179-12 224-08 224-02 584-28 1447-060
3 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 234-14 175-02 223-05 231-05 581-23 1444-049
4 BERGER, Markus USG Bludenz-Bürs 240-19 174-06 225-02 235-07 569-16 1443-050
5 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 236-12 175-06 218-07 235-09 560-12 1424-046
6 PROBST, Roland USG Bludenz/Bürs 230-09 179-11 199-02 222-04 570-17 1400-043

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 ZICK, Christoph USG Bludenz/Bürs 237-18 178-02 231-04 216-08 591-25 1453-057

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 THANNER, Christoph SG Kundl 235-16 175-09 218-06 222-07 554-13 1404-051
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
Einzelwertung - C.9.2B Pistol OS

PPC 4.0

SELB, Walter
High Master

USG Bludenz-Bürs

1478-082

Overall Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

2 PÜHRINGER, Manfred LHA-Linz 240-18 179-11 236-10 238-16 583-29 1476-084
3 PAIL, Richard LH-Graz 240-18 179-10 230-05 233-10 586-29 1468-072

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 BERGER, Markus USG Bludenz-Bürs 238-15 178-06 230-09 229-06 583-28 1458-064
2 Müller, Ludwig SLG Bad Wiessee 234-10 174-06 225-06 233-12 590-36 1456-070
3 ZICK, Christoph USG Bludenz/Bürs 236-06 176-09 228-06 235-08 576-20 1451-049
4 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 236-07 161-05 226-05 229-05 572-29 1424-051

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 WINKLER, Dieter HSV Hochfilzen 237-12 172-08 205-06 235-11 581-28 1430-065
2 PROBST, Roland USG Bludenz/Bürs 237-15 176-05 212-00 230-03 572-18 1427-041
3 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 235-07 172-03 209-00 229-04 557-09 1402-023
4 BORZ, Markus SC Offenhausen 233-06 174-08 216-04 234-06 538-22 1395-046
5 CODRU, Octavia Argus MAG 235-12 167-02 205-03 227-08 535-15 1369-040

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 WEINTRAUT, Fabian SG Kundl 236-17 173-05 187-01 226-04 550-18 1372-045
2 THIEN, Uwe Post-SV Graz 234-12 166-02 171-01 227-04 550-13 1348-032
3 KASPERCZYK, Maik SG Kundl 228-06 165-01 206-01 207-01 533-08 1339-017

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 WÜRTENBERGER, Christoph SG Kundl 231-06 171-03 201-01 229-04 535-19 1367-033
2 THAURER, Michael SG Kundl 225-03 159-00 202-00 191-03 536-07 1313-013
3 WIDAUER, Christoph SG Kundl 224-05 155-02 142-00 205-01 497-09 1223-017
4 FISCHER, Andreas SG Mieming 220-06 141-02 165-00 193-02 441-05 1160-015
5 LUN, Mike SG Kundl 238-15 169-06 207-00 226-05 118-05 958-031

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Winkler, Peter SG Kundl 234-11 174-08 206-01 209-02 538-13 1361-035
2 Wildauer, Alexander ISB 230-03 157-03 134-00 206-03 433-11 1160-020
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

PPC 4.0

SELB, Walter
High Master

USG Bludenz-Bürs

580-030

Overall # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

2 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 297-014 280-006 577-020
3 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 298-014 277-005 575-019

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 BERGER, Markus WA 3991 USG Bludenz-Bürs 294-017 277-003 571-020
2 ACHORNER, Josef WA 1385 SG Hopfgarten 298-019 268-002 566-021
3 MÖSL, Andreas WA 7107 LH Salzburg 280-008 283-014 563-022
4 BORZ, Markus WA 5782 SC Offenhausen 296-017 264-001 560-018
5 STOCKER, Manuela WA 6919 USG Bludenz/Bürs 295-013 260-005 555-018
6 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 296-013 225-000 521-013

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 JÄGER, Thomas WA 7813 SG Kundl 291-012 273-005 564-017
2 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 293-013 263-002 556-015
3 WINKLER, Dieter WA 7047 HSV Hochfilzen 292-009 264-001 556-010
4 ZICK, Christoph WA 8063 USG Bludenz/Bürs 293-010 253-001 546-011
5 Kronnenthaler, Matthias 69610 Einzelmitglied 289-011 251-002 540-013
6 KNAB, Enrico WA 6728 HSV Hochfilzen 276-012 181-000 457-012

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 WIDAUER, Christoph WA 8216 SG Kundl 291-015 261-004 552-019
2 BRUNNER, Bernhard WA 7939 SG Kundl 287-011 262-001 549-012
3 THAURER, Michael WA 8471 SG Kundl 285-011 225-001 510-012
4 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 281-012 184-002 465-014
5 SCHLOMS, Martin WA 7569 SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach 1883 e.V. 262-008 167-001 429-009
6 EGGER, Gerhard WA 8125 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 246-007 181-001 427-008
7 WIBMER, Heinrich WA 8168 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 158-002 22-000 180-002
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

PPC 4.0

BERGER, Markus
Master

USG Bludenz-Bürs

577-026

Overall # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

2 BORZ, Markus WA 5782 SC Offenhausen 294-016 273-003 567-019
3 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 295-010 268-004 563-014

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 298-014 246-003 544-017
2 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 289-009 249-001 538-010

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 286-008 272-003 558-011
2 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter WA 6681 SC Offenhausen 290-011 260-004 550-015
3 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 293-015 256-002 549-017

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 ZICK, Christoph WA 8063 USG Bludenz/Bürs 289-007 271-001 560-008
2 PROBST, Roland WA 6920 USG Bludenz/Bürs 283-010 245-001 528-011

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 GSALLER, Eduard WA 8126 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 284-008 246-003 530-011
2 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 268-006 204-001 472-007

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 THAURER, Michael WA 8471 SG Kundl 291-014 268-003 559-017
2 CODRU, Cosmin WA 7118 Argus MAG 234-012 222-002 456-014
3 WIBMER, Heinrich WA 8168 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 197-001 83-000 280-001
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4,25"

PPC 4.0

Angermaier, Stefan
Expert

SLG Bad Wiessee

474-025

Overall # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

2 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter WA 6681 SC Offenhausen 180-013 293-012 473-025
3 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 180-013 292-011 472-024

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 179-015 289-002 468-017
2 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 179-012 288-008 467-020

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Frohneberg, Andre 33104 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 180-010 288-007 468-017
2 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-013 286-003 466-016
3 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 178-011 287-006 465-017
4 Stauner, Peter 22948 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 180-012 284-003 464-015
5 BERGER, Markus WA 3991 USG Bludenz-Bürs 178-010 280-003 458-013

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 180-015 286-007 466-022
2 HÖRL, Manfred WA 6036 SG Hopfgarten 175-004 284-007 459-011
3 PROBST, Roland WA 6920 USG Bludenz/Bürs 179-011 263-004 442-015
4 Benz, Thomas 35935 SLG D & S Rosenheim 176-005 266-001 442-006

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 GSALLER, Eduard WA 8126 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 180-012 282-006 462-018
2 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 176-008 271-006 447-014
3 Benz, Manuel 35936 SLG D & S Rosenheim 172-003 252-000 424-003

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 WÜRTENBERGER, ChristophWA 7941 SG Kundl 180-013 282-003 462-016
2 JÄGER, Thomas WA 7813 SG Kundl 152-009 267-013 419-022
3 KASPERCZYK, Maik WA 7443 SG Kundl 175-007 236-001 411-008
4 Langas, Maximilian 66011 SLG Bad Wiessee 172-004 228-001 400-005
5 EGGER, Gerhard WA 8125 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 177-012 169-001 346-013
6 WIBMER, Heinrich WA 8168 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 167-002 146-000 313-002

- Seite 7 -                           01.02.2026  16:10



30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

PPC 4.0

KÖGL, Martin
Expert

SG Hopfgarten

470-019

Overall # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

2 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 179-013 289-010 468-023
3 HÖRL, Manfred WA 6036 SG Hopfgarten 179-011 282-004 461-015

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 178-006 271-003 449-009
2 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 177-008 269-001 446-009

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Stauner, Peter 22948 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 180-010 276-004 456-014
2 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 180-012 273-007 453-019
3 BERGER, Markus WA 3991 USG Bludenz-Bürs 178-009 271-003 449-012
4 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter WA 6681 SC Offenhausen 177-008 268-004 445-012
5 Frohneberg, Andre 33104 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 174-009 260-001 434-010

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 PROBST, Roland WA 6920 USG Bludenz/Bürs 174-006 283-004 457-010
2 Benz, Thomas 35935 SLG D & S Rosenheim 176-011 265-003 441-014

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 GSALLER, Eduard WA 8126 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 179-012 272-004 451-016
2 Benz, Manuel 35936 SLG D & S Rosenheim 172-006 247-002 419-008
3 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 175-010 228-004 403-014

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 KASPERCZYK, Maik WA 7443 SG Kundl 175-007 233-003 408-010
2 EGGER, Gerhard WA 8125 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 169-004 114-000 283-004
3 WIBMER, Heinrich WA 8168 SSC Klesch St. Daniel 118-000 128-000 246-000
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

PPC 4.0

Schwarzenauer, Franz Josef
Master

SG Kundl

393-016

Overall # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

2 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 150-011 238-005 388-016
3 STIGLMAYR, Hans Peter WA 6681 SC Offenhausen 148-012 232-001 380-013

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 147-007 228-004 375-011

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 150-010 223-002 373-012
2 Stauner, Peter 22948 SLG SSC Bavaria Ergolding 147-006 223-003 370-009

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 123-001 137-001 260-002
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

PPC 4.0

SELB, Walter
High Master

USG Bludenz-Bürs

478-027

Overall # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

2 PAIL, Richard WA 6726 LH-Graz 178-010 292-016 470-026
3 ACHORNER, Josef WA 1385 SG Hopfgarten 178-012 292-012 470-024

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 180-014 287-005 467-019
2 BORZ, Markus WA 5782 SC Offenhausen 178-013 285-014 463-027
3 MÖSL, Andreas WA 7107 LH Salzburg 180-015 277-002 457-017
4 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 140-012 294-010 434-022

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 ZICK, Christoph WA 8063 USG Bludenz/Bürs 176-010 287-008 463-018
2 Angermaier, Stefan 58278 SLG Bad Wiessee 180-015 281-005 461-020
3 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 177-008 282-005 459-013
4 JÄGER, Thomas WA 7813 SG Kundl 180-012 274-004 454-016
5 FERTL, Norbert WA 8332 SG Lustenau 176-009 273-006 449-015
6 Benz, Thomas 35935 SLG D & S Rosenheim 177-010 232-001 409-011

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Benz, Manuel 35936 SLG D & S Rosenheim 166-003 222-003 388-006

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 BRUNNER, Bernhard WA 7939 SG Kundl 179-013 284-005 463-018
2 WIDAUER, Christoph WA 8216 SG Kundl 177-006 280-001 457-007
3 KASPERCZYK, Maik WA 7443 SG Kundl 178-009 274-003 452-012
4 WÜRTENBERGER, ChristophWA 7941 SG Kundl 180-010 271-001 451-011
5 Ehrenstrasser, Christian 69732 SG Kundl 179-010 271-003 450-013
6 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 176-010 264-005 440-015
7 WEINTRAUT, Fabian WA 7623 SG Kundl 180-009 255-004 435-013
8 Bielefeld, Simona 64100 SLG Simsseeschützen e.V. 171-007 223-000 394-007
9 SCHLOMS, Martin WA 7569 SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach 1883 e.V. 173-003 131-000 304-003
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30.01. - 01.02.2026 Ort: Kundl - Austria

4. Internationaler PPC1500 Wintercup Kundl 2026
C.9.10 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol 3,65"

PPC 4.0

PAIL, Richard
Master

LH-Graz

474-024

Overall # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

2 Schwarzenauer, Franz Josef 69054 SG Kundl 180-016 289-004 469-020
3 KÖGL, Martin WA 6449 SG Hopfgarten 177-009 281-010 458-019

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 176-011 282-005 458-016
2 MÖSL, Andreas WA 7107 LH Salzburg 180-011 277-004 457-015
3 BORZ, Markus WA 5782 SC Offenhausen 177-010 272-005 449-015
4 BERGER, Markus WA 3991 USG Bludenz-Bürs 177-011 268-005 445-016

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 JÄGER, Thomas WA 7813 SG Kundl 179-015 275-004 454-019
2 PROBST, Roland WA 6920 USG Bludenz/Bürs 172-004 267-005 439-009
3 KNAB, Enrico WA 6728 HSV Hochfilzen 175-006 245-002 420-008

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 BRUNNER, Bernhard WA 7939 SG Kundl 177-011 274-003 451-014
2 WIDAUER, Christoph WA 8216 SG Kundl 179-012 260-001 439-013
3 THIEN, Uwe WA 7306 Post-SV Graz 177-009 262-003 439-012
4 WEINTRAUT, Fabian WA 7623 SG Kundl 180-012 225-002 405-014
5 KASPERCZYK, Maik WA 7443 SG Kundl 175-004 226-001 401-005
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